CAMS SCHEDULE

Schedule for Completing Calling and Ministry Studies)

AUG - DEC 2020

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

9-15
16-22
23-29
29
30-SEP

Sept 7

Sept 6-12
Sept 13-19
Sept 20-26
Sept 26
Sept 27-0OCT

Oct 3

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct
Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

NOV

4-10
11-17
18-24

24
26

25-31
1-7
8-14
15-21
21

30

Dec 5

Week 1 Learning the Practices of Ministry Lessons 1-5
Week 2 Learning the Practices of Ministry Lessons 6-10
Week 3 Learning the Practices of Ministry Lessons 11-14
Exam #1 - "“Learning the Practices of Ministry”-take after
Week 4 Learning the Practices of Ministry Lessons 15-18

st
1 paper due “My Call Into the Ministry” email: pastor@dexterlake.com and

Week 5 Learning the Practices of Ministry Lessons 19-22
Week 6 Learning the Practices of Ministry Lessons 23-26
Week 7 Learning the Practices of Ministry Lessons 27-28
Exam #2 - “Learning the Practices of Ministry” take after
Week 8 Understanding Yourself and Others Lessons 1-4

Seminar II - Dexter Lake COG/Battle Creek, MI

Week 9 Understanding Yourself and Others Lessons 5-8

Week 10 Understanding Yourself and Others Lessons 9-12

Week 11 Understanding Yourself and Others ~ Lesson 13-14
Knowing Your Church Lesson 1-2

Exam #3 "“Understanding Yourself and Others” take after Lesson

nd
2 paper due “My View of Ministry” email: pastor@dexterlake.com and

PREPRPN PN L PV~ YU Y I P ey

Week 12 Knowing Your Church Lessons 3-6
Week 13 Knowing Your Church Lessons 7-10
Week 14 Knowing Your Church Lessons 11-14
Week 15 Study
Exam #4 - “Knowing Your Church” take after Lesson 14

rd

3 paper due “My Ministry Identity: A Snapshot” email: pastor@dexterlake.com and

Seminar III — Michigan COG Cambarounds. MI 9:00

Namcadssnadann Aisranca MNamn Mandk isnea WAaals Tiama 29NIN _Nad~A MDA

CAMS August 2020 Schedule


mailto:pastor@dexterlake.com
mailto:credentials@michigancog.org
mailto:befaircloth@comcast.net
mailto:befaircloth@comcast.net
mailto:credentials@michigancog.org
mailto:befaircloth@comcast.net
mailto:befaircloth@comcast.net
mailto:credentials@michigancog.org

