CAMS SCHEDULE

Schedule for Completing Calling and Ministry Studies)

AUG - DEC 2020

Aug 8	Seminar I -	Dexter Lake COG/Battle Cree	ek, MI 9:00
Aug 9-15	Week 1	Learning the Practices of Ministry	Lessons 1-5
Aug 16-22	Week 2	Learning the Practices of Ministry	Lessons 6-10
Aug 23-29	Week 3	Learning the Practices of Ministry	Lessons 11-14
Aug 29	Exam #1 - "Learning the Practices of Ministry"-take after		
Aug 30-SEP	Week 4	Learning the Practices of Ministry	Lessons 15-18
Sept 7	1 paper due "My Call Into the Ministry" email: pastor@dexterlake.com and		
Sept 6-12	Week 5	Learning the Practices of Ministry	Lessons 19-22
Sept 13-19	Week 6	Learning the Practices of Ministry	Lessons 23-26
Sept 20-26	Week 7	Learning the Practices of Ministry	Lessons 27-28
Sept 26	Exam #2 - "Learning the Practices of Ministry" take after		
Sept 27-OCT	Week 8	Understanding Yourself and Others	Lessons 1-4
Oct 3	Seminar II -	Dexter Lake COG/Battle Cre	eek, MI
Oct 4-10	Week 9	Understanding Yourself and Others	Lessons 5-8
Oct 11-17	Week 10	Understanding Yourself and Others	Lessons 9-12
Oct 18-24	Week 11	Understanding Yourself and Others	Lesson 13-14
		Knowing Your Church	Lesson 1-2
Oct 24	Exam #3 "Understanding Yourself and Others" take after Lesson		
Oct 26	nd 2 paper due "My View of Ministry" email: pastor@dexterlake.com and		
Oct 25-31	Week 12	Knowing Your Church	Lessons 3-6
Nov 1-7	Week 13	Knowing Your Church	Lessons 7-10
Nov 8-14	Week 14	Knowing Your Church	Lessons 11-14
Nov 15-21	Week 15	Study	
Nov 21	Exam #4 - "Knowing Your Church" take after Lesson 14		
NOV 30	rd 3 paper due "My Ministry Identity: A Snapshot" email: pastor@dexterlake.com and		
Dec 5	Seminar III	- Michigan COG Campgrounds	MI 9:00
	Craduation duri	na Comp Mooting Wook Tune 2020	Data MRX